

PROJECT 19-17
EMPLOYERS BOULEVARD WATER RELAY
BID TAB

BIDDER NO. 1

**Kruczek Construction
Inc.**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
WATER MAIN					
W-01	Provide 12" PVC Water Main (Granular Backfill) Open cut or Directional Drilling	LF	200	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00
W-02	Provide 12" PVC Water Main (Natural Backfill) Open Cut or Directional Drilling	LF	980	\$ 60.00	\$ 58,800.00
W-03	Provide 10" PVC Water Main (Granular Backfill)	LF	20	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00
W-04	Provide 2" Corporation with Plug/Saddle with 2" HDPE	EA	2	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00
W-05	Provide 12" Gate Valve	EA	3	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
W-06	Provide 6" Gate Valve	EA	2	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
W-07	Provide Connection to Existing Water Main	EA	3	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4,200.00
W-08	Provide Hydrant (6.5' Bury)	EA	2	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00
W-09	Provide 6" PVC Hydrant Lead	LF	40	\$ 77.00	\$ 3,080.00
W-10	Abandon/Remove Water Main and Appurtenances	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
STREET AND DRAINAGE					
SD-01	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Type 4 LT 58-28 S, 1 3/4" Upper Layer	TON	20	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
SD-02	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Type 3 LT 58-28 S, 2 1/4" Lower Layer	TON	20	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
SD-03	Remove and Replace 30" Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	80	\$ 66.00	\$ 5,280.00
SD-04	Remove and Replace 24" Concrete Curb and Gutter (Integral)	LF	50	\$ 43.00	\$ 2,150.00
SD-05	Remove and Replace 9-Inch Concrete Pavement with Integral Curb (HES 3-Day)	SY	100	\$ 112.00	\$ 11,200.00
SD-06	Remove and Replace 6" Concrete Ramp	SY	10	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00
SD-07	Remove and Replace 4" Concrete Sidewalk	SY	20	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,440.00
SD-08	Provide #4 Reinforcement Bars for Curb and Sidewalk	LF	200	\$ 1.25	\$ 250.00
SD-09	Drilled Tie Bars (Existing Sidewalk, Driveways, Pavement, Curb and Gutter)	EA	30	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00
SD-10	Drilled Dowel Bars	EA	90	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,170.00
SD-11	Provide Detectable Warning Field (Natural)	EA	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
SD-12	Pavement Marking Epoxy 8-Inch White	LF	20	\$ 69.00	\$ 1,380.00
SD-13	Pavement Marking Epoxy 6-Inch White	LF	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
SD-14	Pavement Marking Epoxy 4-Inch White	LF	10	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00
SD-15	Pavement Marking Epoxy 4-Inch Yellow	LF	10	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00
SD-16	Landscaping-Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and Mulch	SY	1,400	\$ 6.50	\$ 9,100.00
SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION					
SC-01	Inlet Protection Type D	EA	7	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00
SC-02	Traffic Control Detour Route	LS	1	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
BID TOTALS				\$164,600.00	